Hatco, the world’s leaders in food warming and holding technology, continue
to lead the way with high quality, reliable and aesthetically correct Decorative
Heat Lamps.  With 21 shade styles, 24 colour and finish options, plus a choice of
4 mounting style and 3 switch options, there will be a model to suit your project
or restaurant perfectly.  Hatco Decorative Heat Lamps are perfect for enhancing
your food pass/servery.  Choose the lamps that the experts choose.
DL-500-CL-CH/BK
Hatco Decorative Lamp

)
Form No. DHLM-1020 5
English MODEL DESIGNATION
D L H - 700 - A S T U
Mounting Style
1200 1300 1400 1500
Switch Location:
U = Upper I/O (on/off) Switch
L = Lower I/O (on/off) Switch
N = None (supplied by installer)
Decorative Lamp
No Character = Standard Watt
L = Luminaire Low Watt
H = High Watt
         Shade Style
400 500 600 700 725
750 760 775 800 1100
R = Remote I/O (on/off) Switch
       (switch plate not included)
R Mount
Lamp mounts with
adjustable cord. Cord
adjusts up-down from
31″ (787 mm) to
69-1/2″ (1765 mm).
ST Mount
Lamp mounts with
rigid stem to track adapter.
Overall length from
17″ (432 mm) to
71″ (1803 mm).
P Mount
Lamp mounts with
rigid stem to canopy
with adjustable pivot
adjacent to canopy.
Overall length from
17″ (432 mm) to
71″ (1803 mm).
A Mount
Lamp mounts with
rigid stem to canopy
with adjustable pivot
adjacent to lamp.
Overall horizontal length
from 7″ (178 mm) to
20″ (508 mm). Vertical
drop length to bottom of
shade 10-1/4″ (260 mm).
TS Mount
Lamp mounts with
threaded stem
to fixture above
(fixture supplied by others).
Threaded stem mount is
available only as a
UL recognized (UR)
component.
RT Mount
Lamp mounts with
adjustable cord to track
adapter. Cord adjusts
up-down from
33-3/8″ (848 mm) to
71-7/8″ (1826 mm).
C Mount
Lamp mounts with
cord to the canopy.
Overall length from
17″ (432 mm) to
any length.
CT Mount
Lamp mounts with

the growth of microbes on the powder coated surface.
Form No. DHLM-1020 5
English MODEL DESIGNATION
D L H - 700 - A S T U
Mounting Style
1200 1300 1400 1500
Switch Location:
U = Upper I/O (on/off) Switch
L = Lower I/O (on/off) Switch
N = None (supplied by installer)
Decorative Lamp
No Character = Standard Watt
L = Luminaire Low Watt
H = High Watt
         Shade Style
400 500 600 700 725
750 760 775 800 1100
R = Remote I/O (on/off) Switch
       (switch plate not included)
R Mount
Lamp mounts with
adjustable cord. Cord
adjusts up-down from
31″ (787 mm) to
69-1/2″ (1765 mm).
ST Mount
Lamp mounts with
rigid stem to track adapter.
Overall length from
17″ (432 mm) to
71″ (1803 mm).
P Mount
Lamp mounts with
rigid stem to canopy
with adjustable pivot
adjacent to canopy.
Overall length from
17″ (432 mm) to
71″ (1803 mm).
A Mount
Lamp mounts with
rigid stem to canopy
with adjustable pivot
adjacent to lamp.
Overall horizontal length
from 7″ (178 mm) to
20″ (508 mm). Vertical
drop length to bottom of
shade 10-1/4″ (260 mm).
TS Mount
Lamp mounts with
threaded stem
to fixture above
(fixture supplied by others).
Threaded stem mount is
available only as a
UL recognized (UR)
component.
RT Mount
Lamp mounts with
adjustable cord to track
adapter. Cord adjusts
up-down from
33-3/8″ (848 mm) to
71-7/8″ (1826 mm).
C Mount
Lamp mounts with
cord to the canopy.
Overall length from
17″ (432 mm) to
any length.
CT Mount
Lamp mounts with